液压破碎锤
密封解决方案
_
破碎锤结构和工作原理
Breaker Structure & Operation Principal
液压破碎锤是通过活塞与高速换向阀相互控制对方的油路的通断，来实现活塞在离压氮气和离压油的联
合作用下在缸体中作离速往复冲程运动，从而打击针杆实现震动、破碎的功能。广泛应用于矿山开采、
道路、建筑、冶金、船舶等行业用于破拆、除锈等。

相接触，并且防尘圈唇口最好装在壳体外边，这
样挡出的污物易千清除。
订货号标注方法：
HWU d x Dx L P2005
勹肚有其彻才料可供选择）
擅
杆径
订货号
O江上圭！
防尘圈HWU,有效防止粉尘、砂粒、水、碎屑等进入液
压系统。改进的结构可以减少接触面、降低摩擦，增
强除尘效果，延长了密封件的使用寿命。
Anti-dust ring HWU can effectively prevent
dust,sand,water and debris from entering the hydraulic
system.The improved structure can reduce contect
surface,reduce friction,enhance the effect of dust
removal,and extend the service life of seal.
Technical Parameter:
Working temperature: -35°C -110°C
Working speed: 冬2.0m/s
Working medium: hydraulic oil (mineral oil-based)
Materials: Polyurethane P2005
Advantages:
Very good wear resistance
Good wear resistance
Easy installation
Installation:
Any contact of the wiper lip with piston rod eyes or other
connecting parts should be avoided. However,we
recommend the wiper lip to be outside the housing,so that
the wiper-off dirt falls off.
Ordering example:
HWU d x Dx L P2005
三:::~~rematerials available)
竺vediameter
竺~iameter
Profile
PAGE/ 04
_
密封形式及特点
Seals Type & Feature
_ 8
工
0
e
8
工
k
0
e
64 P e
HWU型标准规格表（单位： mm)
订货号 d D H D1 L
HWU 40x48x6 P2005 40 48 65 44 6
HWU 45x53x6 P2005 45 53 65 49 6
HWU 50x58x6 P2005 50 58 65 54 6
HWU 53x61 x6 P2005 53 61 65 57 6
HWU 55x63x6 P2005 55 63 65 59 6
HWU 60x68x6 P2005 60 68 65 64 6
HWU 65x73x6 P2005 65 73 65 69 6
HWU 70X80X7 P2005 70 80 8 75 7
HWU 75X85X7 P2005 75 85 8 80 7
HWU 80x90x 7 P2005 80 90 8 85 7
HWU 85X95X7 P2005 85 95 8 90 7
HWU 90x100x7 P2005 90 100 8 95 7
HWU 100x110x7 P2005 100 110 8 105 7
HWU 105x115x7 P2005 105 115 8 110 7
HWU 110x120x7 P2005 110 120 8 115 7
HWU 120x130x7 P2005 120 130 8 125 7
HWU 125x138x8 P2005 125 138 95 132 8
HWU 130x143x8 P2005 130 143 95 137 8
HWU 135x148x8 P2005 135 148 95 141 5 8
05tPAGE
若有特殊要求（压力、温度、速度、介质等），请与本公司咨询联系，以便向您推荐合适的材料和结构
Other requirements (pressure, temperature, speed, media, etc.), please contact us to recommend the appropriate materials and structures
O琴品圭！
8
工
0
e
8
工
5
e
64
P e
_
HWU型标准规格表（单位： mm)
I 订货号 d D H D1 L _J
HWU 136x149x8 8 P2005 136 149 94 142 4 88
HWU 140x153x8 P2005 140 153 95 147 8
HWU 140x155x7 5 P2005 140 155 10 3 147 5 75
HWU 145x158x8 P2005 145 158 95 152 8
HWU 150x163x8 P2005 150 163 95 157 8
HWU 155x168x8 P2005 155 168 95 162 8
HWU 155x170x7 5 P2005 155 170 10 3 162 5 75
HWU 160x173x8 P2005 160 173 95 167 8
HWU 170x183x8 P2005 170 183 95 177 8
HWU 170x185x7 5 P2005 170 185 10 3 177 5 75
HWU 175x188x8 P2005 175 188 95 182 8
HWU 180x193x8 P2005 180 193 95 187 8
HWU 185x198x8 P2005 185 198 95 192 8
HWU 190x203x8 P2005 190 203 95 197 8
HWU 195x208x8 P2005 195 208 95 202 8
HWU 200x213x8 P2005 200 213 95 207 8
HWU 21 Ox223x8 P2005 210 223 95 217 8
HWU 220x233x8 P2005 220 233 95 227 8
www.voneseals.com PAGE/ 06
_
主密封 HRN
技术参数
工作温度： -35°C-110°C
工作介质：液压油（矿物油基）
材 料：聚氨醋P2001或P2100
HRN密封件主要特点
防止背压；
耐磨性能好；
抗挤出；
回油槽，足够润滑。
安装要求
此类密封件应有一个轴向间隙，为避免密封唇口的损坏，
安装时不要将密封件在锐边上拉动。在入口有限制的地方，
需要特殊的安装工具。
订货号标注方法：
HRN d x Dx L P2001
勹有其他材料可供选择）
堕
杆径
订货号
HRN型密封件密封性良好，增加的回油槽改进
润滑性，减小摩擦，防止背压，延长了密封件的
使用寿命，通常作为破碎锤的主密封件。
HRN type seals have good tightness,increased oil
return groove improves lubricity,reduces friction,pre­
vents back pressure,adn extends the service life of
seals,usually as the main seal of breaker.
Technical Parameter:
Working temperature: -35°C -110°C
Working medium: hydraulic oil (mineral oil-based)
Standard materials: Polyurethane P2001 or P2100
Advantages:
Preventing back pressure;
Good wear resistance;
High extrusion resistance;
Return oil groove, sufficient lubrication
Installation:
The seals should have an axial clearance. To avoid damage at
the sealing lips, the seals not be pulled over sharp edges during
installation. Normally these seals may be snapped into closed
grooves. Where access is restricted special assembly tools
may be required.
Ordering example:
HRN d x Dx L P2001
三:::~~rematerials available)
竺vediameter
竺~iameter
Profile
若有特殊要求（压力、温度、速度、介质等），请与本公司咨询联系，以便向您推荐合适的材料和结构07 tPAGE Other requirements (pressure, temperature, speed, media, etc.), please contact us to recommend the appropriate materials and structures
O江上圭！
密封形式及特点
Seals Type & Feature
1.6 0.3 0.8 <v v v)
6
工
0
e
_
| 订、货号 d D H L
HRN 40X50X7 40 50 6 7
HRN 42X52X7 42 52 6 7
HRN 45X55X7 45 55 6 7
HRN 50X60X7 50 60 6 7
HRN 53X63X7 53 63 6 7
HRN 60X70X7 60 70 6 7
HRN 70X80X7 70 80 6 7
HRN 75X85X7 75 85 6 7
HRN 80X90X7 80 90 6 7
HRN 85X100X10 85 100 9 10
HRN 100X115X10 100 115 9 10
HRN 125X140X10 125 140 9 10
HRN 133X143X7 133 143 6 7
HRN 135X150X10 135 150 9 10
HRN 135 8X150 9X10 6 135 8 150 9 96 10 6
HRN 136X146X7 136 146 6 7
I 订货号 d D H L I
HRN 140X150X7 140 150 6 7
HRN 140X155X10 140 155 9 10
HRN 150X165X10 150 165 9 10
HRN 155X165X7 155 165 6 7
HRN 155X170X10 155 170 9 10
HRN 160X175X10 160 175 9 10
HRN 170X180X7 170 180 6 7
HRN 175X190X10 170 190 9 10
H RN 180X200X 13 180 200 12 13
HRN 185X205X13 185 205 12 13
HRS 190X210X13 190 210 12 13
HRS 190X215X17 190 215 16 17
HRS 195X215X13 195 215 12 13
HRS 200X220X13 200 220 12 13
HRS 200X225X17 200 225 16 17
HRS 210X230X13 210 230 12 13
HRS 220X240X13 220 240 12 13
*HRN为带回油槽结构， HRS为不带回油槽结构
* HRN is with oil return tank structure, HRS is without oil return tank structure
www.voneseals.com PAGE/ 08
_
缓冲圈 HRB
技术参数
工作压力：冬50MPa
工作温度： -35°C-110°C
工作速度：冬0.5m/s
工作介质：液压油（矿物油基）
材 料：聚氨酷
挡圈：尼龙
HRB密封件主要特点
极好的耐磨性；
耐冲击；
抗挤出；
能适应最苛刻的工作条件；
易于安装。
安装要求
此类密封件应有一个轴向间隙，为避免密封唇口的损坏，
安装时不要将密封件在锐边上拉动。在入口有限制的地方，
需要特殊的安装工具。
订货号标注方法：
HRB d x Dx L M2005
二有其他材料可供选择）
沟槽宽度
槽径
杆径
订货号
HRB活塞杆密封是—种带挡圈的紧凑型密封。这种密
封主要运用在建筑机械油缸密封系统中，用作缓冲密
封。由于它所具有的特殊结构，这种密封能将处于主
密封和缓和密封之间形成的压力传递回系统。
The Profile HRB is a compact seal with anintegrated
anti-extrusion ring. A typical application of this seal
profile is its use as a buffer seal in sealing systems,
often found in construction machinery cylinders. Due
to its special form the seal is in a position to tansfer
pressure, which develops between the main and buffer
seals, back into the system.
Technical Parameter:
Working pressure: 冬50MPa
Working temperature: -35°C -110°C
Surface speed: :s::0.5m/s
Working medium: hydraulic oil (mineral oil-based)
Materials: Polyurethane & PA
Advantages:
Good wear resistance
Impact resistance
High resistance against extrusion
Suitable for the most severe working conditions
Easy installation
Installation:
The seals should have an axial clearance. To avoid
damage at the sealing lips, the seals not be pulled over
sharp edges during installation. Normally these seals
may be snapped into closed grooves. Where access is
restricted special assembly tools may be required.
Ordering example:
HRB d x Dx L M2005
三：二:~re materials available)
Groove diameter
Rod diameter
Profile
若有特殊要求（压力、温度、速度、介质等），请与本公司咨询联系，以便向您推荐合适的材料和结构
09tPAGE Other requirements (pressure, temperature, speed, media, etc.), please contact us to recommend the appropriate materials and structures
O江上圭！
密封形式及特点
Seals Type & Feature
1.6 0.3 0.8
<.J .J v)
0.3 -
空卜
。
飞－－－－－－－－e e
_
R1:50.3
HRB型标准规格表（单位： mm)
I 订货号 d D H L j
HRB 40X55 5X6 3 M2005 40 555 6 63
HRB 45X60 5X6 3 M2005 45 60 5 6 63
HRB 50X65 5X6 3 M2005 50 655 6 63
HRB 60X75 5X6 3 M2005 60 75 5 6 63
HRB 70X85 5X6 3 M2005 70 855 6 63
HRB 75X90 5X6 3 M2005 75 90 5 6 63
HRB 80X95 5X6 3 M2005 80 955 6 63
HRB 85X100 5X6 3 M2005 85 100 5 6 63
HRB 1 OOX 115 5X6 3 M2005 100 115 5 6 63
HRB 120X135 5X6 3 M2005 120 135 5 6 63
HRB 125X140 5X6 3 M2005 125 140 5 6 63
HRB 130X145 5X6 3 M2005 130 145 5 6 63
HRB 135X150 5X6 3 M2005 135 150 5 6 63
HRB 140X155 5X6 3 M2005 140 155 5 6 63
HRB 150X165 5X6 3 M2005 150 165 5 6 63
HRB 155X170 5X6 3 M2005 155 170 5 6 63
HRB 160X175 5X6 3 M2005 160 175 5 6 63
HRB 170X185 5X6 3 M2005 170 185 5 6 63
HRB 175X190 5X6 3 M2005 175 190 5 6 63
HRB 180X195 5X6 3 M2005 180 195 5 6 63
HRB 185X200 5X6 3 M2005 185 200 5 6 63
HRB 190X205 5X6 3 M2005 190 205 5 6 63
HRB 200X221X8 M2005 200 221 77 8
HRB 210X231X8 M2005 210 231 77 8
www.voneseals.com PAGE/ 1Q
_
斯特封 GSJ
技术参数
工作温度： -35°C-110°C
工作速度：冬4m/s
工作介质：液压油（矿物油基）
材 料：滑环：改性的PTFE+40%青铜粉
O型圈：丁腊橡胶邵氏A 70
GSJ密封件主要特点
极小的启动摩擦力，无爬行现象；
耐磨性能好；
抗挤压；
滑环具有高的耐化学腐蚀特性，并且选择不同的O型圈
材料，几乎适合所有的工作介质。
安装要求
30mm以下的杆径应使用开式沟槽。
订货号标注方法：
GSJ d x Dx L
GSJ活塞杆密封是有PTFE密封环和O型圈组成的组合
密封件，特别适用于控制油缸、伺服系统以及快速响应

安装时不要将密封件在锐边上拉动。在入口有限制的地方，
需要特殊的安装工具
订货号标注方法：
XR d x D x L HNBR
厂有其他材料可供选择）
堕
杆径
订货号
XR气密封是很常见的—种典型的唇形双作用星型
密封件，无论是封油或是封气都能获得良好的效果。
The XR hermetic star ring is a very common type of
lip-shaped double-acting star seal, which can achieve
good results in both oil sealing and gas sealing.
Technical Parameter:
Working temperature: -35°C -150°C
Working speed: 冬1m/s
Working pressure: :s; 30M Pa
Working medium: hydraulic oil or nitrogen
Material: HNBR or FKM
Advantages:
High temperature resistance;
Double lip sealing effect is excellent;
It can seal the hydraulic section and nitrogen section in both
directions;
Easy to install;
Installation:
The seals should have an axial clearance. To avoid damage at
the sealing lips, the seals not be pulled over sharp edges during
installation. Normally these seals may be snapped into closed
grooves. Special installationn tools are required where entry is
limited
Ordering example:
XR d x D x L HNBR
三::::~rematerials available)
竺vediameter
竺~iameter
Profile
若有特殊要求（压力、温度、速度、介质等），请与本公司咨询联系，以便向您推荐合适的材料和结构
13tPAGE Other requirements (pressure, temperature, speed, media, etc.), please contact us to recommend the appropriate materials and structures
O琴品圭！
密封形式及特点
Seals Type & Feature
HX
6
工
0
e
_
X芘皂标准规格表（单位： mm) X芘皂标准规格表（单位： mm)
I 订货号 d D H L I
XR37X48x5 5 37 48 7 76
XR42X53X7 42 53 7 76
XR50X61X55 50 61 55 6
XR 57X68X7 57 68 7 76
XR 68X78X5 5 68 78 55 6
XR 73X83 8X7 1 78 83 8 7 1 77
XR 83 5X94 3X7 1 83 5 94 3 7 1 77
XR 98X 108X7 2 98 108 72 78
XR 123 5X136X9 7 123 5 136 97 10 5
XR 128 4X142X9 7 128 4 142 97 10 5
XR 133X146X9 7 133 146 97 10 5
XR 135X148X9 7 135 148 97 10 5
XR 138X151X9 7 138 151 97 10 5
XR 140X153X9 7 140 153 97 10 5
XR 145X158X9 7 145 158 97 10 5
XR 147X160X9 7 147 160 97 10 5
XR 150X163X9 7 150 163 97 10 5
XR 157X170X9 7 157 170 97 10 5
XR 165x178x9 7 165 178 97 10 5
订货号 d D H L
XR 167x180x9 7 167 180 97 10 5
XR 170X183X9 7 170 183 97 10 5
XR 172X185X9 7 172 185 97 10 5
XR 175X188X9 7 175 188 97 10 5
XR 177X190X9 7 177 190 97 10 5
XR 180X193X9 7 180 193 97 10 5
XR 182X195X9 7 182 195 97 10 5
XR 185X198X9 7 185 198 97 10 5
XR 186X199X9 7 186 199 97 10 5
XR 187X200X9 7 187 200 97 10 5
XR 190X203X9 7 190 203 97 10 5
XR 192X205X9 7 192 205 97 10 5
XR 195X208X9 7 195 208 97 10 5
XR 197X210X9 7 197 210 97 10 5
XR 200X213X9 7 200 213 97 10 5
XR 205X218X9 7 205 218 97 10 5
XR 207X220X9 7 207 220 97 10 5
XR 215X228X9 7 215 228 97 10 5
www.voneseals.com PAGE/ 14